Project  __________________________________
Item  ____________________________________
Quantity  ________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved  _______________________________
Date  ____________________________________
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858

36” standard work height
Environmentally friendly HFC-404A
refrigerant
One year parts and 90 day labor
standard warranty
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
F18RC52 52” reduced height raised rail self-contained prep table
F18RC60 60” reduced height raised rail self-contained prep table
F18RC68 68” reduced height raised rail self-contained prep table
F18RC82 82” reduced height raised rail self-contained prep table
F18RC91 91” reduced height raised rail self-contained prep table
F18RC99 99” reduced height raised rail self-contained prep table
•
•
•
•